Job Risk Assessment
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	Name(s) of Specific Application Risk Team Members: 

R. Backofen, K. Backofen,     T. Walsh,     J. Gaeta
	Point Value →

Parameter ↓
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Job Title:    Copier Operation
Job Number or Job Identifier:  PG_COPY
	Frequency

(B)
	<once/year
	<once/month
	<once/week
	<once/shift
	>once/shift

	Job Description:  Operation of production copier equipment

	Severity

(C)
	First Aid Only
	Medical Treatment


	Lost Time
	Partial Disability
	Death or Permanent Disability

	Training Procedures List (Optional):  

Applicable Standard Operating Procedures: 
	Likelihood

(D)
	Very Unlikely
	Unlikely
	Possible
	Probable
	Multiple

	Approved by: Richard Backofen(signature on file in 197B)


Date:3/15/10

Rev. #: 1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Stressors (if applicable, please list all)  Lighting; Heat, humidity
	Reason for Revision (if applicable): Triennial review 


	Comments:  Updated to Lab standard JRA format


	
	
	Without Controls
	Before Additional Controls
	After Additional Controls
	

	Activity
	Hazard
	# of People A
	Frequency B
	Severity C
	Likelihood D
	Risk* AxBxCxD
	Control(s)
	Stressor
	# of People A
	Frequency B
	Severity C
	Likelihood D
	Risk* AxBxCxD
	Control(s) Added to Reduce Risk
	Stressors
	# of People A
	Frequency B
	Severity C
	Likelihood D
	Risk* AxBxCxD
	% Risk Reduction

	Paper loading
	Strain/sprain from bending
	1
	5
	3
	3
	45
	PG_JRA PR_Paper,  Back Safety (TQ-BACKSAFE)

	N
	1
	5
	1
	1
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Scanning originals, image manipulation. 
	Repteitive Stress, paper cut
	1
	5
	3
	3
	45
	IH assessment of workstation, ergonomic chair
	N
	1
	5
	1
	1
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Paper jam clearing
	Minor burn from fuser, pinch hazard, strain from bending, paper dust
	1
	5
	2
	3
	30
	Safety interlocks, warning signs, color coded parts, manufacturer training
	Y
	1
	5
	1
	1
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Regular maintenance (adding consumables, routing cleaning)
	Low hazard cleaning products
	1
	3
	2
	2
	10
	Operator training, MSDS available on web
	N
	1
	3
	1
	1
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Advanced maintenance (photoreceptor, developer change, fuser roll change
	Minor burn from fuser, pinch hazard, cuts, abrasion
	1
	2
	3
	3
	18
	Xerox ACT (Advanced Customer Training) Safety interlocks, warning stickers, color coded parts.
	N
	1
	2
	2
	2
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Operation
	Noise exposure, ozone exposure
	3
	5
	2
	2
	60
	IH Noise exposure survey, IH Ozone exposure survey, Ozone filters
	N
	4
	5
	2
	1
	40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	*Risk:
	0 to 20
	21 to 40
	41-60
	61 to 80
	81 or greater

	
	Negligible
	Acceptable
	Moderate
	Substantial
	Intolerable


	Further Description of Controls added to Reduce Risk:


	Lessons Learned from this Risk Assessment; Improvements, Positive Feedback:
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